Andrew's NY Summer Trip Itinerary

Sunday 07/07/2019
	Time
	Event
	Notes

	
	land
	Spend the rest of the day in SI



Monday 07/08/2019
	Time
	Event
	Notes

	
	
	The day in the city



Tuesday 07/09/2019
	Time
	Event
	Notes

	
	Outlet shopping in Woodberry Commons or Jersey Gardens
	Efi Masliansky



Wednesday 07/10/2019
	Time
	Event
	Notes

	
	Six Flags – Great Adventure
	MERFi



Thursday 07/11/2019
	Time
	Event
	Notes

	
	Wesley Hills
	Pool day?



Friday 07/12/2019
	Time
	Event
	Notes

	
	Drive up to camp
	



Saturday 07/13/2019
	Time
	Event
	Notes

	
	Shabbat Menucha
	

	Motzash
	COMO PIZZA
	




Sunday 07/14/2019
	Time
	Event
	Notes

	
	Drive down to the picnic
	

	
	Macro Picnic
	Sleep in SI



Monday 07/15/2019
	Time
	Event
	Notes

	11:00-12:00
	Fly from JFK to BFL
	

	
	Spend the day with Auntie and Uncle
	



Tuesday 07/16/2019
	Time
	Event
	Notes

	
	Spend the day with Auntie and Uncle
	

	19:00-20:00
	Fly from BFL to JFK
	



Wednesday 07/17/2019
	Time
	Event
	Notes
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	City + show
	



